
Scarpadoro 21K-10,2K-4K

Gara Half Marathon
Data 15/03/2026

Vigevano (PV)Luogo
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1 SOFFIENTINI ANDREA SM35 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 01:10:431 01:10:44ITA1988
3 BARBIERI LORENZO SM35 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +4501:11:272 01:11:28ITA1991
6 DE ANGELI FABIO SM35 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA +1:0601:11:493 01:11:49ITA1988
10 PAREDI SIMONE CARLO SM40 SPORT E BENESSERE ASD +2:4201:13:2514 01:13:25ITA1982
4 VENIER LUCA JPSM RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +3:1901:14:0215 01:14:02ITA1997
23 IOPPOLO GIORGIO SM40 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO +3:3901:14:2226 01:14:22ITA1982
22 FUMAGALLI PIERCARLO JPSM BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +4:3101:15:1327 01:15:14ITA1995
24 KIUNA STEPHEN NGIGI SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +5:5801:16:4138 01:16:41KEN1986
29 MANAZZALE GABRIELE SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +6:1101:16:5419 01:16:54ITA1974
31 CHEBBI HEDI JPSM ATL. SANTHIA' +6:5101:17:34310 01:17:34ITA1996
37 FABOZZI MIRKO JPSM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +6:5401:17:37411 01:17:37ITA1994
1040 ZANOVELLO MIRKO SM50 C.S.I. BISUSCHIO A.S.D. - APS +6:5601:17:39212 01:17:39ITA1974
30 RIVA CESARE SM40 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA +7:0601:17:48413 01:17:49ITA1982
55 PIA MATTEO JPSM ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S. +7:5101:18:33514 01:18:34ITA1996
38 DALLERA STEFANO SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +7:5301:18:36515 01:18:36ITA1985
45 BONACINA LUCA SM35 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +8:0601:18:46116 01:18:49ITA1990
41 DEL NERO ALESSANDRO JPSM G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +8:5601:19:38617 01:19:39ITA2003
27 BARONCELLI LORENZO SM40 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +8:5701:19:39618 01:19:40ITA1986
1051 MAZZOCCHI EDOARDO SM35 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +8:5901:19:40219 01:19:43ITA1990
52 PAGANI SIMONE JPSM RUN CARD +9:1601:19:59720 01:19:59ITA1998
64 ROLANDI GIULIO JPSM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +9:4901:20:31821 01:20:32ITA1995
923 BORDIGNON LIVIO SM40 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +10:2301:21:01722 01:21:06ITA1984
50 WAUGH CALLUM MCKEAN JPSM RUN CARD +10:3401:21:15923 01:21:17ITA1996
43 SIGNORINO LUCA SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +10:4101:21:23324 01:21:24ITA1975
51 SISTO ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +10:5501:21:35325 01:21:38ITA1990
54 MANGINI DANILO SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +10:5701:21:39126 01:21:40ITA1978
40 SANSOTERA FABIO SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +10:5801:21:37827 01:21:41ITA1982
33 CAROLLO CARLO JPSM G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA +11:0701:21:501028 01:21:50ITA1996
9 COPPINI MATTIA JPSM DK RUNNERS MILANO +11:1401:21:571129 01:21:57ITA1994
86 MELI DANIELE SM35 ASD SWATT CLUB +11:1901:22:01430 01:22:02ITA1988
861 RUGNA MATTEO SM35 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO +11:2101:22:02531 01:22:04ITA1991
69 TITA LORENZO JPSM NOVARA CHE CORRE +11:2201:22:021232 01:22:05ITA1993
80 PONGAN MARCO JPSM RUN CARD +11:2201:22:031333 01:22:05ITA1993
88 BORGONOVO SIMONE SM40 VIRTUS GROANE +11:3201:22:12934 01:22:15ITA1983
103 TRENTO MIRKO JPSM DK RUNNERS MILANO +11:4601:22:221435 01:22:29ITA1993
81 PIOVAN FABIO JPSM ATL.  CENTO TORRI PAVIA +12:1101:22:541536 01:22:55ITA2004
65 POGGI GIAMPIERO SM35 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +12:1401:22:56637 01:22:57ITA1990
96 INNOCENTI MICHELE JPSM TEAM VALTELLINA +12:2601:23:081638 01:23:09ITA2002
34 GIANNOTTI LUCA

ALESSANDRO
SM50 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +12:3101:23:13439 01:23:14ITA1974

70 TIRRITO MANUEL SM35 RUN CARD +12:4301:23:23740 01:23:26ITA1990
100 PRESTI DAVIDE JPSM G.P. I GAMBER DE +12:4601:23:231741 01:23:29ITA1994
74 GRECCHI LEONARDO JPSM RUN CARD +12:4801:23:251842 01:23:31ITA1996
58 BALLABIO DANIELE SM35 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +13:0201:23:45843 01:23:45ITA1989
39 TARTARI LUCA SM45 ATL. SALETTI +13:0701:23:46244 01:23:50ITA1978
79 UGAZIO GIANMARIO SM55 S.O.I. INVERUNO +13:0901:23:49145 01:23:52ITA1971
99 BUZZETTI CLAUDIO SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +13:1101:23:51346 01:23:54ITA1980
104 MAGGIONI EMANUELE SM40 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +13:1601:23:591047 01:23:59ITA1983
1032 GATTINONI ALEJANDRO JPSM O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +13:1901:23:491948 01:24:02ITA2003
44 BIRAGHI TOMMASO JPSM RUN CARD +13:3601:24:182049 01:24:19ITA1992
62 CASERIO DAVIDE SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +13:3801:24:20450 01:24:21ITA1977
67 DE AGOSTINI CARLO SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +13:4001:24:20551 01:24:23ITA1980
1044 BOIOCCHI MIRKO SM50 RUN CARD +13:4201:24:23552 01:24:25ITA1976
91 PRINA MELLO MATTEO SM45 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +13:4201:24:24653 01:24:25ITA1979
98 CONSERVA TOMMASO JPSM ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +13:5001:24:242154 01:24:33ITA1998
73 GAMBERA SALVATORE

LUCA
SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +13:5201:24:34955 01:24:35ITA1987

93 MAGISTRO LUCA
DOMENICO

SM40 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +14:0101:24:421156 01:24:45ITA1986
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83 MINORA MARCELLO JPSM RUN CARD +14:1801:24:542257 01:25:01ITA1994
884 COLOMBO PAOLO SM55 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +14:2301:24:59258 01:25:06ITA1971
57 ACQUAVIVA ALESSANDRO SM40 RUNCARD +14:2501:25:081259 01:25:08ITA1984
42 FORCELLA OMAR JPSM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +14:2601:25:072360 01:25:09ITA1993
87 MAZZUCCO LUCA JPSM POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE +14:4801:25:232461 01:25:31ITA1994
5 MELIANI ABDEL AZIZ SM55 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +14:4901:25:32362 01:25:32ITA1970
122 PERLINI MATTEO SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +15:2101:26:02763 01:26:04ITA1978
130 DANESINI LUCA SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +15:2401:25:59864 01:26:07ITA1981
1048 CERNUSCHI STEFANO SM45 RUNNERS DESIO +15:4801:26:29965 01:26:31ITA1980
114 GERVASONI ROBERTO SM50 ASD BVKTEAM +16:0001:26:40666 01:26:43ITA1972
47 LESCA PIETRO JPSM LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +16:0501:26:482567 01:26:48ITA1994
68 STABILE DIEGO GIUSEPPE SM45 VIRTUS GROANE +16:0701:26:451068 01:26:50ITA1979
48 RUSCONI ANDREA SM35 ASD ELITE ATHLETES +16:2101:27:031069 01:27:04ITA1987
937 VARLOTTA MICHELE SM35 RUN CARD +16:2301:26:591170 01:27:06ITA1990
25 MERLIN ALESSANDRO JPSM TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +16:3901:27:222671 01:27:22ITA1997
59 BIANCHINI SIMONE SM35 RUN CARD +16:4301:27:231272 01:27:26ITA1990
126 CONIGLIO GABRIELE SM55 ASD PLACENTIA +16:4701:27:28473 01:27:30ITA1971
84 BONETTI MATTEO SM40 RUN CARD +16:5001:27:311374 01:27:33ITA1986
56 CICCHELLI ANTONINO JPSM ASD RUN IT +16:5201:27:312775 01:27:35ITA1992
124 BASSANI FABIO SM40 RUN CARD +17:0301:27:441476 01:27:46ITA1985
121 DI MAIO CLAUDIO SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +17:0601:27:481577 01:27:49ITA1985
129 PIGLIAFREDDO DANILO

ANGELO
SM60 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +17:1101:27:52178 01:27:54ITA1963

105 GIORGETTI PAOLO SM40 DE RAN CLAB +17:1401:27:551679 01:27:57ITA1986
94 PANIGA LUIGI SM40 TEAM VALTELLINA +17:2301:28:011780 01:28:06ITA1982
46 CAVALIERE LUCA SM45 ASD 'VINI FANTINI' +17:2401:28:021181 01:28:07ITA1979
110 PETRILLO FRANCESCO SM35 CILENTO RUN +17:2501:28:041382 01:28:08ITA1989
160 BELLUOMO ANTONIO SM35 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +17:3001:28:101483 01:28:13ITA1989
950 CIOCCA BARTOLOMEO JPSM BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +17:3101:28:132884 01:28:15ITA2004
117 RIZZO GIUSEPPE SM50 G.P. CASALESE +17:3901:28:21785 01:28:22ITA1975
60 CANCIANI MATTEO MARIA JPSM RUN CARD +17:4001:28:092986 01:28:23ITA1997
119 GUALDONI DANIELE SM50 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +17:4101:28:22887 01:28:25ITA1973
1047 ROSSETTI ROBERTO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +17:4401:28:241288 01:28:27ITA1980
918 DE CILLIS FILIPPO JPSM ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +17:4701:28:293089 01:28:30ITA2005
291 CARDINALE LORENZO JPSM RUN CARD +17:5101:28:263190 01:28:34ITA1995
135 BIANCONI LORENZO SM40 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM +17:5101:28:321891 01:28:34ITA1982
165 AGAZZI ALBERTO JPSM ASD GAP LAZZATE +17:5701:28:353292 01:28:40ITA1993
1054 FREGATI FEDERICO JPSM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +17:5901:28:403393 01:28:42ITA1993
108 FERRARI SANDRO SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +18:0601:28:44594 01:28:49ITA1968
133 STOPPA DAVIDE SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +18:0601:28:461995 01:28:49ITA1985
158 BACCHI MARCO SM35 ASD GAP LAZZATE +18:0901:28:451596 01:28:52ITA1987
149 PECI RICCARDO JPSM ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +18:1201:28:473497 01:28:55ITA2000
176 CARLETTI FEDERICO JPSM RUN CARD +18:1601:28:573598 01:28:59ITA1992
921 DE CIECHI ALEXANDER JPSM RUN CARD +18:2801:29:033699 01:29:11ITA2000
90 TRUMBATURI SALVATORE

GIUSEPPE
SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +18:2801:29:1020100 01:29:11ITA1986

142 DE SIMONE  NICOLANTONIO SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +18:2901:29:089101 01:29:12ITA1974
77 SCALTRITTI MARCO SM45 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +18:3001:29:1313102 01:29:13ITA1979
123 POLESEL MARCO SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +18:3101:29:0816103 01:29:14ITA1989
127 VERSACE LUIGI SM40 VIRTUS GROANE +18:3101:29:1121104 01:29:14ITA1983
211 PISCITELLI RAFFAELE

DANIELE
JPSM RUN CARD +18:4201:29:2437105 01:29:25ITA1996

111 ALBANESI LUCA SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +18:4601:29:2422106 01:29:29ITA1985
274 GIAGNORIO JACOPO JPSM RUN CARD +18:5001:29:0638107 01:29:33ITA1998
233 NEGRI ANDREA SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +18:5201:29:3323108 01:29:35ITA1985
373 ABRUSCATO MATTEO SM35 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +18:5301:29:1717109 01:29:36ITA1990
78 CARONELLI DANIELE SM50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +18:5401:29:3010110 01:29:37ITA1975
139 MOCANU SERGIU SM50 RUN CARD +18:5701:29:3211111 01:29:40MOL1975
852 FIGUCCIO ANTONINO SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +19:0601:29:4814112 01:29:49ITA1977
66 NEMBRO ALESSANDRO SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +19:0601:29:4815113 01:29:49ITA1977
1005 POMINI EMANUELE SM45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +19:0901:29:4316114 01:29:52ITA1978
182 PRADA DANIELE SM60 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +19:3401:30:142115 01:30:17ITA1965
183 ARDIGÃ² OLMO SM35 RUNCARD +19:3901:30:1918116 01:30:22ITA1991
97 BELLIZZI GIANFRANCO SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +19:5701:30:1817117 01:30:40ITA1980
132 MONTINI MARCO SM45 RUN CARD +19:5801:30:3818118 01:30:41ITA1981
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131 RICCARDI DANIELE SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +20:0701:30:4512119 01:30:50ITA1975
239 FARINA GIUSEPPE JPSM RUN CARD +20:2301:31:0339120 01:31:06ITA1994
101 OGLIO AURELIO SM50 ATL. ARCISATE +20:2501:31:0713121 01:31:08ITA1973
760 BORTOLOTTI CRISTIANO JPSM RUN CARD +20:2801:30:5740122 01:31:11ITA1997
217 DILIBERTO ALESSANDRO SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +20:4001:31:1919123 01:31:23ITA1991
219 CAROSELLA TOMAS SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +20:4001:31:2014124 01:31:23ITA1973
106 PALADINO SAMUELE JPSM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +20:4201:31:2341125 01:31:25ITA1994
167 PALADINA ANTONINO SM50 RUNNING OLTREPO' +20:4501:31:2615126 01:31:28ITA1973
209 CARDELLI EDOARDO JPSM QUADRETTONI TEAM +20:5001:31:2742127 01:31:33ITA1993
89 ATERI CLAUDIO SM50 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +20:5101:31:2816128 01:31:34ITA1976
198 MARINONI ALESSANDRO SM45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +20:5301:31:3219129 01:31:36ITA1977
1059 RIVOLTA ANDREA SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +21:0801:31:4620130 01:31:51ITA1981
225 BARENGHI STEFANO SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +21:2001:31:5824131 01:32:03ITA1984
175 BIANCO CARLO SM60 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +21:3001:32:113132 01:32:13ITA1963
146 SPOLTORE PAOLO SM45 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +21:4801:32:2421133 01:32:31ITA1977
192 ZERBI GABRIELE JPSM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +21:5101:32:2343134 01:32:34ITA1999
1055 CASTELLI ROBERTO SM50 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS +21:5201:32:3117135 01:32:35ITA1974
220 SIMEONI DAVIDE JPSM VIRTUS GROANE +22:0001:32:3944136 01:32:43ITA1994
960 CAPUTI ALESSANDRO SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +22:1101:32:5225137 01:32:54ITA1985
116 PIOVAN CLAUDIO SM55 G.S. SAN MARTINO +22:1401:32:526138 01:32:57ITA1968
169 GARAU GIUSEPPE SM50 TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +22:2001:33:0018139 01:33:03ITA1976
166 SCOTTI MARCO SM50 RUN CARD +22:2301:32:5719140 01:33:07ITA1974
321 GARBI STEFANO SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +22:2601:33:0220141 01:33:09ITA1989
1053 DE BATTISTI CIRO SM50 RUN CARD +22:2901:33:0020142 01:33:12ITA1975
208 TUFARIELLO ANTONIO SM40 RUN CARD +22:2901:33:1026143 01:33:12ITA1983
977 GORNATI FABIO SM40 RUN CARD +22:3101:33:0827144 01:33:14ITA1984
292 BRUNI ALESSANDRO SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +22:3501:33:1622145 01:33:18ITA1979
1037 GIACOPELLI ROBERTO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +22:3501:33:1121146 01:33:18ITA1972
141 PETRONGOLO STEFANO SM50 A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO +22:3701:33:1522147 01:33:20ITA1975
770 SCANAGATTA RICCARDO JPSM RUN CARD +22:3801:33:1745148 01:33:22ITA1993
285 COVRE SIMONE JPSM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +22:5301:33:1746149 01:33:36ITA1996
265 VALENTINI LORENZO PRIMO SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +22:5501:33:2623150 01:33:38ITA1972
143 PIAZZA DANIELE GIOVANNI SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +23:0001:33:4024151 01:33:43ITA1976
177 MORATTO MARCO SM50 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +23:1001:33:4925152 01:33:53ITA1975
162 GUARRERA LUCA JPSM RUN CARD +23:1701:33:5247153 01:34:00ITA1992
756 RIMINI DAVIDE SM50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +23:1901:33:4726154 01:34:02ITA1974
92 PANIGA MASSIMILIANO SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +23:2301:34:0323155 01:34:06ITA1978
277 BENZA JACOPO JPSM RUN CARD +23:2301:33:5848156 01:34:06ITA1997
1026 BELLINO CRISTIAN SM45 RUN CARD +23:2601:33:5424157 01:34:09ITA1979
202 GALBIATI MARCO PAOLO SM45 G.P. VILLASANTESE +23:3401:34:1425158 01:34:17ITA1978
238 FLORIS DAVIDE SM45 ATLETICA IGLESIAS +23:3501:34:1526159 01:34:18ITA1980
778 BIANCHI MOUSSA JPSM ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +23:4001:34:1649160 01:34:23ITA2006
267 SCALISI MATTEO SM35 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +23:4101:34:0321161 01:34:24ITA1991
138 PORTA EZIO SM40 PODISTICA SAVONESE +23:4301:34:2128162 01:34:26ITA1983
136 MARUCCHI TOMMASO

MARIA
SM40 RUN CARD +23:4301:34:2329163 01:34:26ITA1984

125 SANDRONI DANIELE SM35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +23:4401:34:2322164 01:34:27ITA1987
161 DECARLI PAOLO SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +23:4501:34:1927165 01:34:28ITA1975
193 CICCONE MARCO SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +23:4601:34:267166 01:34:29ITA1971
63 GIARETTA LUCA SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +24:0001:34:3530167 01:34:43ITA1985
185 SCIALLA PASQUALE SM50 RUN CARD +24:0201:34:4028168 01:34:45ITA1976
875 SANTAMARIA ROBERTO SM45 RUN CARD +24:0401:34:1027169 01:34:47ITA1977
873 BERRETTA SAPOROSO

NICOLA
SM40 RUN CARD +24:0501:34:1131170 01:34:48ITA1983

375 LANZILLOTTA JACOPO JPSM RUN CARD +24:0801:34:3450171 01:34:51ITA2003
298 CHIRIANO SALVATORE SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +24:0901:34:4632172 01:34:52ITA1985
343 BERTOLASI MARCO SM40 RUN CARD +24:0901:34:4333173 01:34:52ITA1985
197 RINALDI SALVATORE SM40 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +24:1701:34:5534174 01:35:00ITA1983
906 GIOVINAZZO VINCENZO SM65 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +24:1801:34:501175 01:35:01ITA1961
171 GILARDI ALBERTO SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +24:2501:35:0635176 01:35:08ITA1984
383 PINTONELLO LUCA SM35 RUN CARD +24:2601:35:0123177 01:35:09ITA1990
191 MESSORI EMANUELE SM50 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +24:3201:35:1129178 01:35:15ITA1975
353 DANIELI STEFANO SM35 RUN CARD +24:3701:34:5524179 01:35:21ITA1989
164 ROMEO ALESSANDRO SM50 RUN CARD +24:3801:35:1330180 01:35:21ITA1973
159 CLEMENTE ROBERTO SM55 STRAMILANO RUNNING CLUB +24:3901:35:208181 01:35:22ITA1971
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258 MERLINI MICHELE SM40 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +24:4101:35:1936182 01:35:24ITA1986
322 BOLLINI FABRIZIO SM50 RUN CARD +24:4201:34:5831183 01:35:26ITA1973
205 CETRO  ANDREA SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +24:4401:35:2328184 01:35:27ITA1980
1014 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +24:4501:35:2037185 01:35:28ITA1983
1027 NANOCCHIO EMANUELE SM40 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +24:4801:35:1138186 01:35:31ITA1983
179 VIGNATI LUCA SM50 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +24:5001:35:2632187 01:35:33ITA1976
849 SILVERIO GIANMARIO SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +24:5501:35:3429188 01:35:38ITA1979
21 FERRO LUCA JPSM ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +24:5501:35:3551189 01:35:38ITA1995
215 LEONI MARCO JPSM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +24:5701:35:3452190 01:35:40ITA1992
172 BRAVI ANTONIO PIETRO SM60 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +25:0101:35:374191 01:35:44ITA1963
280 DRAGONE CHRISTIAN SM40 RUNNING TWEET TEAM +25:1001:35:4439192 01:35:53ITA1982
134 SELLA GIUSEPPE SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +25:1301:35:5230193 01:35:56ITA1980
358 FERRARI GINEVRA

GABRIELE
JPSM ATLETICA VIGEVANO +25:1501:35:4853194 01:35:58ITA2007

793 GRIMOLDI EMANUELE JPSM RUN CARD +25:1701:35:3854195 01:36:01ITA1996
118 FALLARINI STEFANO SM60 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +25:2301:36:015196 01:36:06ITA1965
1028 VACCA FRANCESCO SM50 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +25:3101:35:5933197 01:36:14ITA1974
341 BERETTA ALBERTO SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +25:3101:36:0134198 01:36:14ITA1975
1031 BERTOLA ANTONIO SM45 G.S. MONTESTELLA +25:4501:36:0431199 01:36:28ITA1979
272 CAMPANA YURI SM50 TEAM VALTELLINA +25:5901:36:3835200 01:36:42ITA1976
415 PERCIVALDI FABIO JPSM RUN CARD +26:0201:36:2955201 01:36:45ITA1995
1043 SICURELLA FABRIZIO SM45 C.S.I. BISUSCHIO A.S.D. - APS +26:0301:36:1932202 01:36:46ITA1979
441 MARANDO ALESSANDRO SM35 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +26:0401:36:0425203 01:36:47ITA1987
250 LIONETTI NICOLA SM45 VIRTUS GROANE +26:2201:36:5333204 01:37:05ITA1977
218 CONTINO CHRISTIAN SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +26:2801:37:0526205 01:37:11ITA1989
772 FASSONE FABIO SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +26:3001:36:5034206 01:37:13ITA1981
207 FERRARI MATTEO SM35 G.A.P. SARONNO +26:3101:37:1027207 01:37:15ITA1988
241 SERRA ADRIANO VINCENZO SM55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +26:4201:37:199208 01:37:25ITA1968
390 BUZZONI DANIELE SM35 RUN CARD +26:4901:37:1128209 01:37:32ITA1988
983 CIOCAN ION SM45 RUN CARD +26:5301:37:0335210 01:37:36MOL1979
228 MANDELLI GIACOMO SM35 RUN CARD +26:5601:37:3429211 01:37:39ITA1989
154 VINCON MICHELE SM50 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +26:5801:37:3636212 01:37:41ITA1973
200 GAUDENZI GIORGIO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +27:0001:37:2510213 01:37:43ITA1968
201 PIZZABALLA LUIGI PAOLO SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +27:0401:37:4337214 01:37:47ITA1975
755 LACCHINI GIANPAOLO SM60 CANOTTIERI MILANO +27:1001:37:446215 01:37:53ITA1965
330 MARTINELLO ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +27:1701:37:3730216 01:38:00ITA1988
785 MAINETTI PAOLO SM40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +27:2001:37:4340217 01:38:04ITA1985
295 COFUSSI GABRIELE SM45 VAMPIRO ASD +27:2301:37:4836218 01:38:06ITA1981
196 FURNARI ANDREA RINO SM55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +27:2501:38:0311219 01:38:08ITA1969
186 CERIZZA ANDREA SM35 G.P. I GAMBER DE +27:2801:38:0331220 01:38:11ITA1988
293 OLIVERI LUCA JPSM RUN CARD +27:3101:37:5856221 01:38:14ITA1997
1015 BLANDINI VITTORIO SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +27:3401:38:0841222 01:38:17ITA1983
147 DELMIGLIO IVAN SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +27:3601:38:1537223 01:38:19ITA1980
454 FICI COSIMO ALESSANDRO JPSM RUN CARD +27:3701:38:0157224 01:38:20ITA1996
754 BESSI PIETRO SM55 CANOTTIERI MILANO +27:3801:38:1012225 01:38:21ITA1967
821 FUMAGALLI IVAN MARIO SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +27:4401:38:1813226 01:38:27ITA1970
326 STURMA SERENO SM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +27:4401:38:1138227 01:38:27ITA1975
273 ZANASSO MASSIMO SM50 RUN CARD +27:4901:38:0739228 01:38:32ITA1973
833 CIRINO LORENZO SM60 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +27:5801:38:267229 01:38:41ITA1966
402 UGLIETTI ROBERTO SM45 RUN CARD +27:5901:38:1938230 01:38:42ITA1980
1057 CIAFFI GIULIO SM55 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +28:0301:38:3814231 01:38:46ITA1971
372 DI MARTINO ANDREA SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +28:1401:38:3740232 01:38:57ITA1975
284 GERVASONI  NORBERTO SM40 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +28:1501:38:4442233 01:38:58ITA1983
887 DE TOMASI LUCA MARIA JPSM RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +28:1701:38:2558234 01:39:01ITA1995
333 BELLONI CARLO SM50 RUN CARD +28:2001:38:4441235 01:39:03ITA1975
237 LOMBARDI SIMONE SM40 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +28:2101:38:5743236 01:39:04ITA1983
224 DI SANTO MASSIMO

EMILIANO
SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +28:2401:39:0442237 01:39:07ITA1973

352 ORSENIGO ALESSANDRO SM40 RUNNING TWEET TEAM +28:2701:39:0144238 01:39:10ITA1983
296 CANNAVO' ALFIO FABIO SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +28:3501:39:0443239 01:39:18ITA1972
288 VIRARDI ROBERTO SM55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +28:3601:39:0315240 01:39:19ITA1971
551 ROLFI JACOPO JPSM RUN CARD +28:4501:39:1459241 01:39:28ITA1999
278 PORPORA FRANCESCO SM55 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO +28:4701:39:1116242 01:39:30ITA1969
536 MARANO FABRIZIO SM45 RUN CARD +28:5001:39:2039243 01:39:33ITA1980
311 SIMONETTI FABIO SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +28:5001:38:5840244 01:39:33ITA1979
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571 LUCCA CRISTIAN SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +28:5001:38:5832245 01:39:33ITA1990
113 BERGAMINI ANDREA SM50 IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. +28:5001:39:2144246 01:39:33ITA1973
449 VOLPI MARCO SM60 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +28:5101:39:298247 01:39:35ITA1964
213 PORTA MATTEO SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +28:5401:39:3133248 01:39:37ITA1990
227 PELLEGATTA DAVIDE SM35 RUN CARD +28:5501:39:3234249 01:39:39ITA1987
300 PANERO MATTIA SM40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +28:5601:39:3245250 01:39:39ITA1983
317 PAGANI IGOR SM45 RUN CARD +28:5601:39:3141251 01:39:39ITA1979
485 TESTA DAVIDE SM40 CI6ALLE6 A.S.D. +28:5601:39:1146252 01:39:39ITA1986
221 BERNASCONI CARLO SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +28:5801:39:309253 01:39:41ITA1966
360 FESTA MICHELE SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +28:5901:39:3642254 01:39:42ITA1980
243 ARCIERI CARMELO SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +29:0001:39:3917255 01:39:43ITA1969
184 ROMANENGHI FABIO SM55 RUN CARD +29:0201:39:3918256 01:39:45ITA1967
985 CANCRO RICCARDO JPSM RUN CARD +29:0301:39:3160257 01:39:46ITA1996
216 GUIDI ROBERTO SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +29:0501:39:4247258 01:39:48ITA1982
335 PINOTTI PAOLO SM50 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +29:0601:39:2445259 01:39:49ITA1975
1018 BOZZI FILIPPO SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +29:0601:39:3948260 01:39:49ITA1985
389 GUGLIOTTA PIER PAOLO SM40 RUN CARD +29:0701:39:2249261 01:39:50ITA1982
451 SAGLIOCCO FABIO

GIOVANNI
SM45 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +29:0901:39:4243262 01:39:53ITA1977

420 CRISTIANO DAVIDE SM35 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:1001:39:3435263 01:39:54ITA1987
282 WILHARM ROBIN SM35 RUN CARD +29:1001:39:3436264 01:39:54GER1987
344 CERMENATI MASSIMO SM50 RUN CARD +29:1201:39:3346265 01:39:55ITA1972
432 FERRARI TRECATE

STEFANO
SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:1601:39:4844266 01:39:59ITA1979

1016 MANGIERI ANTONIO SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +29:1701:39:4250267 01:40:00ITA1985
316 RADDI MARCO JPSM RUN CARD +29:1701:39:3861268 01:40:01ITA1994
582 STERLICCHIO GIUSEPPE SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:1901:39:5751269 01:40:02ITA1984
187 TESTINO ANTONIO JPSM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:1901:39:5762270 01:40:02ITA2000
403 PUCCIARELLI ARMANDO SM40 RUN CARD +29:2501:39:5752271 01:40:08ITA1983
851 PAGLIARIN JACOPO JPSM ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:3001:40:0963272 01:40:13ITA1992
294 ZANETTI GABRIELE SM35 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:3001:40:0937273 01:40:14ITA1991
234 VERCELLONI MATTEO SM35 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +29:3501:39:5538274 01:40:18ITA1991
494 CALDERARA ANTONIO JPSM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +29:4201:40:1864275 01:40:25ITA2000
107 GIOIA DAMIANO LEONARDO SM55 RANNING TEAM MOTTA +29:4501:40:2119276 01:40:28ITA1969
941 SARTO LUCA JPSM RUN CARD +29:4601:40:0765277 01:40:29ITA1994
271 VELLA GIUSEPPE SM50 RUN CARD +29:4801:40:1147278 01:40:31ITA1975
899 MANGIONE ANTONINO SM35 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +29:5201:40:2439279 01:40:35ITA1990
409 APRILE DAVIDE JPSM RUN CARD +29:5201:40:1966280 01:40:35ITA1997
912 MANTOVANI FEDERICO JPSM GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +29:5301:40:0867281 01:40:36ITA2001
249 FORTUNA ALESSANDRO SM50 RUN CARD +29:5901:40:2848282 01:40:42ITA1972
178 MASSOLO PIERUGO SM65 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +29:5901:40:352283 01:40:42ITA1959
904 GIOVANNINI DIEGO

PIERLUIGI
SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +30:0001:40:1549284 01:40:43ITA1975

453 CONTI MICHELE JPSM RUN CARD +30:0201:40:2568285 01:40:45ITA1998
199 CRISTIANO VITALIANO SM40 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +30:0801:40:4453286 01:40:51ITA1985
1042 CRESPI MAURO SM40 RUN CARD +30:0801:40:3654287 01:40:51ITA1985
313 PALMERI GIORGIO SM60 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +30:0901:40:2610288 01:40:52ITA1963
306 DI DIO MASSIMO SM55 ATLETICA CINISELLO +30:1201:40:3420289 01:40:55ITA1971
210 BUCCIOLINI DAVIDE SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +30:1501:40:5250290 01:40:58ITA1976
314 VISENTIN CRISTIAN SM50 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +30:1501:40:3851291 01:40:58ITA1972
232 MOLINARI FABRIZIO SM35 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +30:2401:40:5040292 01:41:07ITA1988
281 PAGGIO NICHOLAS JPSM LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +30:2901:40:5269293 01:41:12ITA1996
608 BERNASCONI GIOVANNI

MARIA
JPSM GRUPPO PODISTI SAN +30:3701:41:0470294 01:41:20ITA1995

76 LOSIO GIANLUCA SM40 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +30:3901:41:1255295 01:41:22ITA1986
759 SFORNA MARINO SM65 CANOTTIERI MILANO +30:4101:41:093296 01:41:24ITA1959
898 D'AMMASSA GIOVANNI SM60 RUN 4 PEOPLE +30:4601:41:1811297 01:41:29ITA1965
499 CEGLIA ROBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +30:5101:41:1652298 01:41:34ITA1972
410 GATTI MATTEO JPSM RUN CARD +30:5201:41:1671299 01:41:35ITA1995
329 PICCIO STEFANO SM50 RUN CARD +30:5801:41:2153300 01:41:41ITA1972
190 INVERNIZZI ANDREA SM55 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +31:0101:41:3821301 01:41:44ITA1967
71 RICCI GIUSEPPE SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +31:0101:41:2622302 01:41:44ITA1969
460 LAVORE STEFANO SM35 RUN CARD +31:0401:41:2041303 01:41:47ITA1988
626 CARDINALE FLAVIO SM40 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +31:0801:41:2156304 01:41:51ITA1985
369 TIOZZO FABRIZIO SM70 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +31:2001:41:561305 01:42:03ITA1956
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398 BELLANTONE ROBERTO SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +31:2701:41:4654306 01:42:10ITA1972
487 PATRUNO STEFANO SM55 RUN CARD +31:3801:41:4323307 01:42:21ITA1970
393 RUZZOLI ELIA SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +31:4301:42:1142308 01:42:26ITA1991
408 CORBELLA MATTEO SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +31:4301:42:1745309 01:42:26ITA1978
315 RAMBELLI LUDOVICO SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +31:5301:41:5946310 01:42:36ITA1980
310 MARIONCINI DIEGO SM45 U.S. SCALO VOGHERA +31:5601:42:3047311 01:42:39ITA1980
915 DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO SM65 EUROATLETICA 2002 +31:5801:42:284312 01:42:41ITA1959
758 OLIVA MASSIMO SM55 CANOTTIERI MILANO +32:0301:42:4324313 01:42:46ITA1971
484 COLOMBO LORENZO SM50 A.L.S. CREMELLA +32:0501:42:1355314 01:42:48ITA1975
433 AMBROSETTI CLAUDIO SM50 RUN CARD +32:0601:42:3756315 01:42:50ITA1972
472 CARAMASCHI ALBERTO JPSM BUCCELLA RUNNERS +32:1501:42:5072316 01:42:58ITA1995
942 STUCCHI STEFANO JPSM CANTO DI CORSA +32:1501:42:2373317 01:42:58ITA1996
459 OLDRINI CLAUDIO RENATO SM50 RUN CARD +32:2301:42:5057318 01:43:06ITA1972
952 BARALE SAMUELE SM40 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA +32:2401:42:4257319 01:43:07ITA1985
189 FOIS MASSIMO SM55 ATL.  CENTO TORRI PAVIA +32:2801:43:0425320 01:43:11ITA1970
297 CARUSO ALESSANDRO SM35 RUN CARD +32:3201:42:5043321 01:43:15ITA1990
879 BORSANI DIEGO SM50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +32:3501:42:3958322 01:43:18ITA1974
989 MACCIO' LUIGI SM60 ATL. NOVESE +32:4101:43:0212323 01:43:24ITA1964
436 SICURELLI PAOLO SM50 RUN CARD +32:4101:43:1459324 01:43:24ITA1973
504 VICARIO MATTIA SM40 ASD RUN FAST +32:4201:43:1058325 01:43:25ITA1985
340 DONGHI SAMUELE SM50 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO +32:4701:43:2160326 01:43:30ITA1973
468 CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +32:5401:43:1161327 01:43:37ITA1975
368 ARNESANO ANDREA JPSM RUN CARD +32:5601:43:1474328 01:43:39ITA1994
401 CASTILLO LUIS

CHRISTOPHER JHOSEF
JPSM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +32:5701:43:2075329 01:43:40ITA1997

363 FRIGERIO SIMONE SM45 RUN CARD +33:0001:43:1048330 01:43:43ITA1981
767 AVRUMUTOI DUMITRU SM40 RUN CARD +33:0101:43:2759331 01:43:44ROU1986
1004 ULULATI FABRIZIO JPSM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +33:0401:43:2976332 01:43:47ITA1994
394 BRICCHI FLAVIO SM50 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +33:0501:43:2262333 01:43:48ITA1972
421 PULICINI ALESSANDRO SM60 RUNNING OLTREPO' +33:0601:43:3813334 01:43:49ITA1966
301 DONDA MATTEO FILIPPO SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +33:1101:43:3663335 01:43:54ITA1973
455 MIGLIAVACCA SIMONE JPSM RUN CARD +33:1301:43:2477336 01:43:56ITA2004
905 PERTILE CRISTIANO SM45 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +33:1501:43:2949337 01:43:58ITA1978
332 MARONI MARCO SM50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +33:1801:43:2264338 01:44:01ITA1974
411 BARBA EMANUELE SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA GALLIPOLI +33:2101:43:4950339 01:44:04ITA1979
776 FORTUNATO PIETRO SM55 CARDATLETICA +33:2201:43:4726340 01:44:05ITA1970
495 VERGANO ALDO MARIA SM60 RUN CARD +33:2501:43:3614341 01:44:08ITA1965
892 COLLEONI UMBERTO SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +33:2901:43:5827342 01:44:12ITA1970
362 ODOARDI IVANO SM60 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:43:5815343 01:44:15ITA1963
231 SCARCELLA GIANNI SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:43:5751344 01:44:15ITA1978
236 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO SM65 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:44:095345 01:44:15ITA1958
534 CRESPI DAVIDE MARCO JPSM RUN CARD +33:3301:43:5178346 01:44:16ITA1997
230 COSTABILE RAIMONDO SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3701:44:1465347 01:44:20ITA1972
307 BIANCHINI DANIELE SM35 RUN CARD +33:3701:43:4044348 01:44:20ITA1988
681 FANELLI GIORGI

ALESSANDRO ROBERTO
SM35 RUN CARD +33:3701:43:4045349 01:44:20ITA1987

359 BRUSATI LUCA SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +33:3901:44:1052350 01:44:22ITA1979
974 TERASCHI GIAN LUCA SM55 RUN CARD +33:4101:44:0228351 01:44:25ITA1969
541 ANDREON MARCO SM40 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +33:4501:43:5060352 01:44:28ITA1985
279 PISCITELLO ALBERTO SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +33:4701:44:2461353 01:44:30ITA1984
848 MORENGHI LUCA SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +33:5101:44:2862354 01:44:35ITA1984
75 FONTANAROSA PIERO SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +33:5201:44:2829355 01:44:35ITA1970
174 PALUMBO IVAN SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +33:5201:44:2953356 01:44:35ITA1979
152 MIGLIAZZA CARLO

ALBERTO
SM65 RUN CARD +33:5601:44:296357 01:44:39ITA1960

376 CARLETTO ALESSIO SM45 RUN CARD +34:0301:44:3554358 01:44:46ITA1979
283 CASSIBBA WILLIAM

RAFFAELE
SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +34:0401:44:3555359 01:44:47ITA1979

251 MICHIELON GIOVANNI SM65 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +34:1101:44:347360 01:44:55ITA1960
270 PELLEGATTA DAMIANO SM65 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +34:1201:44:358361 01:44:55ITA1958
303 SAGGIN ROBERTO SM50 ATL. LA FORNACE +34:1901:44:5266362 01:45:02ITA1972
553 SORINO CRISTIAN SM50 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE +34:1901:44:3267363 01:45:02ITA1975
381 CANALI GIUSEPPE SM45 TEAM PASTURO ASD +34:2001:44:4356364 01:45:03ITA1980
524 GAZZOLI ANGELO SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +34:2501:44:5568365 01:45:08ITA1975
500 FUSETTO MASSIMO SM50 NOVARA CHE CORRE +34:2801:44:4669366 01:45:11ITA1972
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836 MANZALI ARMANDO SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +34:3301:45:0857367 01:45:16ITA1977
493 MILAN MARCO JPSM RUN CARD +34:3401:45:0779368 01:45:17ITA2000
636 OGLIARI CLAUDIO SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +34:4001:45:0363369 01:45:23ITA1982
520 ELIA ALESSANDRO SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +34:4201:45:0358370 01:45:26ITA1981
422 NASELLO MARCO SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +34:4401:45:2064371 01:45:27ITA1986
936 MOTTURA FABRIZIO SM60 RUN CARD +34:4801:44:5016372 01:45:31ITA1965
302 BALDO PAOLO SM50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +34:4901:45:0270373 01:45:32ITA1975
427 BALDO STEFANO SM50 ASD BVKTEAM +34:4901:45:0371374 01:45:32ITA1975
1050 RAVENNA DIEGO SM45 RUNCARD +34:5001:45:2259375 01:45:34ITA1979
405 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE SM60 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +34:5101:45:2117376 01:45:34ITA1963
835 DI MAIO LUIGI SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +34:5101:45:2130377 01:45:34ITA1969
826 TINO MARIO SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +34:5501:45:2760378 01:45:38ITA1979
437 DANIELI STEFANO SM50 RUN CARD +34:5701:45:0072379 01:45:41ITA1975
391 PELLEGRINO ROBERTO SM50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +35:0401:45:1173380 01:45:47ITA1972
505 CORTESE MAURIZIO SM50 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +35:0601:45:0674381 01:45:49ITA1972
431 BORACCHI MATTEO SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +35:0801:45:3375382 01:45:51ITA1975
558 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO JPSM RUN CARD +35:1001:45:3580383 01:45:53ITA1998
339 CERRITO GIUSEPPE SM55 RUN CARD +35:1301:45:1431384 01:45:56ITA1971
350 BRAMBILLA GIACOMO SM35 RUN CARD +35:1801:45:4946385 01:46:01ITA1988
357 NOSSA MIRKO SM40 RUN CARD +35:1901:45:3365386 01:46:02ITA1982
364 ZARO ALESSANDRO SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +35:2801:45:3332387 01:46:11ITA1971
406 BELLOTTI DAVIDE SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +35:3101:45:4347388 01:46:14ITA1990
412 QUADRELLI PAOLO SM35 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +35:3701:45:5248389 01:46:20ITA1989
263 TREZZI MIRKO SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +35:4201:46:0176390 01:46:25ITA1975
419 BRUNELLI ANDREA SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +35:4201:46:0249391 01:46:25ITA1988
972 NEGRETTI TOMMASO

ALESSANDRO
JPSM RUN CARD +35:4201:45:4981392 01:46:25ITA1995

446 TRAVAGLINO RICCARDO SM45 RUN CARD +35:4701:46:0861393 01:46:30ITA1981
371 DE VECCHI DANIELE JPSM RUN CARD +35:4901:46:1482394 01:46:32ITA1999
975 BERTOLOTTI ANDREA SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +35:5501:46:2377395 01:46:38ITA1972
788 PASSARO RUGGERO SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +36:0201:46:1533396 01:46:45ITA1969
572 SALVARO STANISLAO SM55 RUN CARD +36:1001:46:3734397 01:46:53ITA1970
413 LEOTARDI MARCO ANTONIO SM60 NOVARA CHE CORRE +36:1101:46:4118398 01:46:54ITA1962
382 FERRARI ANDREA SM40 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +36:1201:46:2566399 01:46:55ITA1982
328 DONZELLA GIUSEPPE SM55 LA MICHETTA +36:1501:46:4935400 01:46:58ITA1967
1006 BONFANTI PIERPAOLO SM75+ CANOTTIERI MILANO +36:1601:46:481401 01:46:59ITA1950
547 TAMBUZZI ROBERTO SM50 VAMPIRO ASD +36:1901:46:4078402 01:47:03ITA1975
430 MORANDINI IVANO SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +36:2001:46:4579403 01:47:03ITA1973
396 ROSSI CRISTIAN SM50 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. +36:3801:47:0380404 01:47:21ITA1976
523 DANI LORENZO SM50 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +36:4501:47:0981405 01:47:28ITA1976
560 PISTONO DAVIDE SM35 RUN CARD +36:4701:46:5650406 01:47:30ITA1989
600 DEMONTIS MUSCHITTA

GIANLUCA
SM50 RUNCARD +36:4901:47:0582407 01:47:32ITA1976

323 BONDANZA ELIO SM65 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +36:5501:47:269408 01:47:38ITA1961
618 CORNALBA ROBERTO JPSM NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +36:5901:47:3583409 01:47:42ITA1995
589 SPINA LUCA SM60 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +37:0201:47:3619410 01:47:45ITA1966
628 COLLI DAVIDE SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +37:0401:47:3667411 01:47:47ITA1986
518 BERETTA MAURO SM65 SPORT E BENESSERE ASD +37:0901:47:3010412 01:47:52ITA1959
526 VENTURIN CARLO SM60 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +37:1201:47:3320413 01:47:55ITA1964
866 VERNI CRISTIANO SM50 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +37:1501:47:4883414 01:47:58ITA1972
498 GRUOSSO MICHELE SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +37:1901:47:5036415 01:48:02ITA1971
862 BELLAN MATTIA SM40 RUN CARD +37:2601:47:4768416 01:48:09ITA1984
976 SALLUSTRO FABIO SM50 RUN CARD +37:2601:47:4384417 01:48:09ITA1975
913 CAPPELLETTI FEDERICO SM35 RUN CARD +37:3501:47:3551418 01:48:18ITA1991
594 BONIZZI MASSIMILIANO SM50 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +37:3601:48:0985419 01:48:19ITA1975
299 SAGGIORATO MASSIMO SM55 RUN CARD +37:3901:47:4037420 01:48:22ITA1969
1038 POLESEL ANDREA SM55 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD +37:4101:48:1438421 01:48:24ITA1971
257 PREVITALI LUCA SM50 FO' DI PE +37:4201:47:4786422 01:48:25ITA1974
841 PALA MASSIMILIANO SM40 ATL MONTE ARCI MARRUBIU +37:4301:47:5869423 01:48:26ITA1982
531 AROSIO ANDREA SM50 ATLETICA MONZA +37:4701:47:5887424 01:48:30ITA1976
643 BARTOCCI FABIO SM45 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +37:5201:48:1962425 01:48:35ITA1978
480 MANDOLA CARMINE SM55 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +37:5501:48:2439426 01:48:38ITA1969
334 DREONI GIAN LUCA SM60 RUN CARD +37:5801:48:0321427 01:48:41ITA1966
992 DE BERNARDI EUGENIO SM60 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +38:0501:48:3722428 01:48:48ITA1962
407 TASSI ANDREA SM50 ASD TRECATE RUN +38:0701:48:3688429 01:48:50ITA1974
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1001 NEGRETTI RICCARDO JPSM RUN CARD +38:0801:48:1584430 01:48:51ITA1999
951 BISESTI GENNARO SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +38:1201:48:2270431 01:48:55ITA1982
424 MENDICINO PIETRO

TOMMASO
SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +38:1601:48:2363432 01:48:59ITA1981

336 BELMONTE CLAUDIO SM45 OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D. +38:1701:48:4564433 01:49:00ITA1979
964 PICCANELLO ANDREA SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +38:1901:48:5265434 01:49:02ITA1980
519 QUAGLIANA SANTI SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +38:2501:48:3740435 01:49:08ITA1967
537 DI LEO ANDREA SM55 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +38:2601:48:5241436 01:49:09ITA1971
685 GIACOMELLI DONATELLO SM40 RUN CARD +38:3301:48:4771437 01:49:16ITA1983
438 CAMOZZI MARCO SM55 RUN CARD +38:3901:49:0542438 01:49:22ITA1970
654 BROGIN STEFANO SM35 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +38:4301:49:1952439 01:49:26ITA1987
616 PERSICO GIOVANNI SM35 RUN CARD +38:4501:48:5253440 01:49:28ITA1991
1041 MENGHINI LUCA SM60 CANTO DI CORSA +38:4601:49:1523441 01:49:29ITA1966
962 TOTI FRANCESCO SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +38:4701:49:2289442 01:49:30ITA1975
72 SQUICCIARINI ANDREA SM35 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +38:4701:49:2254443 01:49:30ITA1987
584 MAZZINI PAOLO SM45 RUN CARD +38:4801:49:0866444 01:49:31ITA1979
304 PICCO GIORGIO SM55 POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT +38:5001:49:0143445 01:49:33ITA1967
604 MANGIONE GIUSEPPE SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +38:5001:48:5767446 01:49:33ITA1981
545 QUAGLIA DANILO SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +38:5101:49:0372447 01:49:34ITA1984
443 DE GIACOMO GIOVANNI SM60 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +38:5301:48:5224448 01:49:36ITA1964
916 CAZZANIGA MATTEO SM50 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +38:5301:49:1590449 01:49:36ITA1976
400 RABUAZZO FRANCESCO SM60 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +38:5701:49:0125450 01:49:40ITA1965
775 RICCI VINCENZO SM60 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +39:0001:49:2826451 01:49:43ITA1962
637 CASUCCI GIUSEPPE SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +39:0201:49:0468452 01:49:45ITA1980
476 TUNESI MAURO SM60 A.ATL. CASOREZZO +39:0201:49:3427453 01:49:45ITA1966
890 CORBETTA EUGENIO SM55 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +39:0401:49:2544454 01:49:47ITA1970
978 MILILLO ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +39:0801:49:1255455 01:49:51ITA1987
444 PUCCIO SIMONE SM45 RUN CARD +39:0901:49:4169456 01:49:52ITA1980
305 LICATA FRANCESCO

DAVIDE
SM45 G.A.P. SARONNO +39:1301:49:2270457 01:49:56ITA1977

828 GROSSI GIORGIO SM50 RUN CARD +39:2401:49:4991458 01:50:07ITA1972
564 MONTALDO PIER CARLO SM65 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +39:2401:49:5511459 01:50:07ITA1961
481 LEPORE VINCENZO SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +39:2501:49:5728460 01:50:08ITA1965
377 ROTILIO ANDREA SM50 RUNNERS DESIO +39:2501:49:4792461 01:50:08ITA1976
900 REMONATO FRANCESCO SM35 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +39:3501:49:3656462 01:50:18ITA1990
1046 FERRARI FABIO SM55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +39:4001:49:4545463 01:50:23ITA1967
525 ERBA EDOARDO SM50 ATLETICA MONZA +39:4301:49:5493464 01:50:26ITA1976
327 SIRONI STEFANO SM50 3 LIFE +39:5101:50:2094465 01:50:34ITA1973
607 BERTOLA GIOVANNI SM60 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN +39:5301:50:0929466 01:50:36ITA1964
909 BURRONI UMBERTO SM60 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +39:5501:50:0830467 01:50:38ITA1965
448 POLETTI LORENZO SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +40:0001:50:3395468 01:50:43ITA1976
973 RICCIARDI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +40:0101:50:1557469 01:50:44ITA1990
466 GULINO DANIELE SM55 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +40:0301:50:0746470 01:50:46ITA1969
464 LAURENTI MASSIMILIANO SM55 ASD TRECATE RUN +40:0301:50:0747471 01:50:46ITA1970
546 GAIETTA MARCO SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +40:1001:50:4096472 01:50:53ITA1973
590 VIVIANI CLAUDIO SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +40:1401:50:3671473 01:50:57ITA1981
479 GROSSO CALOGERO SM55 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +40:1901:50:2748474 01:51:02ITA1970
847 PELLICCIA SIMONE SM45 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +40:2201:50:1572475 01:51:05ITA1980
614 RADAELLI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +40:2301:50:2558476 01:51:06ITA1988
619 PREMAZZI MASSIMO SM55 RUN CARD +40:2701:50:5949477 01:51:10ITA1969
379 ABENI STEFANO SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +40:2701:50:4550478 01:51:10ITA1970
467 RAINERI EMILIO CARLO SM70 TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD +40:2801:51:022479 01:51:11ITA1956
878 LOCATELLI MARIO STEFANO SM65 RUNNERS BERGAMO +40:2901:50:3912480 01:51:12ITA1961
521 ROSSI STEFANO SM60 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +40:3001:50:5231481 01:51:13ITA1963
599 BASHURI FABIO JPSM RUN CARD +40:3101:50:5185482 01:51:14ITA1997
794 PERFETTI FABRIZIO SM40 RUN CARD +40:3301:50:3673483 01:51:16ITA1986
253 MAZZEO MAURIZIO SM55 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +40:3701:50:5951484 01:51:20ITA1969
482 LIBERA PAOLO SM60 ASD GAP LAZZATE +40:5101:51:1332485 01:51:34ITA1964
275 BELLO AMALIO SM60 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +40:5301:51:1933486 01:51:36ITA1964
533 LOCATELLI DARIO SM50 CANTO DI CORSA +40:5601:51:2597487 01:51:39ITA1975
269 MAZZOLENI EMILIO SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +40:5601:51:1552488 01:51:39ITA1968
624 CODEVILLA GIOVANNI SM50 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +40:5901:51:1398489 01:51:42ITA1973
787 MAZZUCCHELLI MARZIO JPSM URBAN RUNNERS +41:1201:51:2686490 01:51:56ITA1998
471 MANDELLI  CHRISTIAN SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +41:1901:51:4853491 01:52:02ITA1968
925 BIANCO MICHELE SM55 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +41:2501:51:4954492 01:52:08ITA1969
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610 DAMIANO GUIDO SM60 RUN CARD +41:2901:51:4434493 01:52:12ITA1966
845 ANTONELLI GIACOMO JPSM RUN CARD +41:3501:51:5587494 01:52:18ITA1993
356 TEDESCHI LEONARDO JPSM RUN CARD +41:4401:51:5388495 01:52:27ITA1998
349 MIRABELLI LEANDRO SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +41:5201:52:0473496 01:52:35ITA1978
971 VASSALLO LORIS JPSM RUN CARD +41:5901:52:0389497 01:52:43ITA2001
957 CAVALLOTTI ALBERTO SM40 RUN CARD +42:0001:52:0174498 01:52:43ITA1982
934 PELLEGRINI FRANCESCO SM45 RUN CARD +42:0201:51:5374499 01:52:45ITA1980
573 MAZZIERI ALBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +42:0401:52:1399500 01:52:47ITA1975
489 LODIGIANI MILKO ITALO SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +42:0901:52:40100501 01:52:52ITA1972
672 SPINONI LUCA SM35 ATL. TREVIGLIO +42:1701:52:1159502 01:53:00ITA1989
452 NABORRI ANDREA LUCA SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +42:2601:52:5235503 01:53:09ITA1964
260 LOPERFIDO VITO ANDREA JPSM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +42:2601:52:4890504 01:53:09ITA1992
575 VIDAL IVAN SM50 RUN CARD +42:2701:52:17101505 01:53:10ITA1974
388 MOSCA ONESTO DAVIDE SM50 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +42:4301:53:10102506 01:53:27ITA1973
445 GHIA MATTEO SM50 RUN CARD +42:4601:52:48103507 01:53:29ITA1975
428 MOZZON ALBERTO SM40 RUN CARD +42:4901:52:4875508 01:53:33ITA1985
562 MARCHI GIANLUCA SM50 RUN CARD +42:5401:53:18104509 01:53:37ITA1973
615 SPAIRANI FAUSTO SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +43:0101:53:1675510 01:53:44ITA1978
774 DE ZOTTI CHRISTIAN SM50 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +43:1401:53:41105511 01:53:57ITA1975
601 FRE' ALBERTO SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +43:1401:53:3755512 01:53:57ITA1970
729 GAROFANO GABRIELE SM60 ATL. TEATRO ALLA SCALA A.S. +43:1701:53:3836513 01:54:00ITA1965
1012 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO SM45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +43:2101:53:5576514 01:54:05ITA1978
999 ZAINO ALESSANDRO SM45 RUN CARD +43:2501:53:1577515 01:54:08ITA1980
966 ZANATTA MARCO SM55 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +43:3401:53:3956516 01:54:17ITA1969
318 BERTOLINI GIANPIERO SM55 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +43:3801:54:0957517 01:54:21ITA1968
621 LA ROSA LUCIANO SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA +43:3801:53:3558518 01:54:21ITA1970
1060 VIVENZI GIULIO SM55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +43:4201:53:4659519 01:54:25ITA1971
613 MAINO FERDINANDO SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +43:4401:54:0237520 01:54:27ITA1963
384 TORDO NORBERTO

GIUSEPPE
SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +43:4701:53:4760521 01:54:30ITA1971

642 SASSI PAOLO SM60 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +43:4901:54:0938522 01:54:32ITA1964
561 CADEI ANDREA SM50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +44:0001:54:09106523 01:54:43ITA1976
565 ZANOLA ROBERTO SM60 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +44:0101:54:2039524 01:54:44ITA1963
556 FUOCO VINCENZO SM60 TEAM PASTURO ASD +44:0701:54:3140525 01:54:50ITA1963
629 BERTI MARCO SM35 RUN CARD +44:0801:54:3660526 01:54:51ITA1988
745 SOMMARIVA LUCA SM50 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +44:1701:54:42107527 01:55:00ITA1974
188 GHILARDOTTI LORENZO SM50 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +44:2701:55:04108528 01:55:10ITA1974
319 BOIANI ALESSANDRO SM50 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +44:2701:54:58109529 01:55:10ITA1973
563 MARTINELLI FULVIO SM65 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +44:2701:54:3713530 01:55:10ITA1960
781 ANCELLOTTI FLAVIO SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +44:3501:54:5241531 01:55:18ITA1966
722 VIVARINI STEFANO SM70 EUROATLETICA 2002 +44:3801:55:043532 01:55:21ITA1956
676 FORLEO SALVATORE

ANTONIO
SM50 RUN CARD +44:4001:55:01110533 01:55:23ITA1975

567 PREZIOSA MARCO
EMANUELE

SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +44:4001:55:1176534 01:55:23ITA1985

822 SARTO ALESSANDRO SM40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +44:4201:54:5877535 01:55:25ITA1982
683 LORENA ALBERTO JPSM RUN CARD +44:4501:55:0391536 01:55:28ITA1998
559 MARCONI ANDREA SM50 BIKE & RUN +45:0101:55:05111537 01:55:44ITA1975
591 CATANZARO DOMENICO SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +45:0101:55:26112538 01:55:44ITA1974
882 IMPERIALE FEDERICO SM45 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +45:0501:55:2778539 01:55:48ITA1980
492 BELUSSI ANDREA SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +45:0601:55:2861540 01:55:50ITA1991
662 SICILIANO STEFANO SM50 RUN CARD +45:0901:55:33113541 01:55:52ITA1975
763 D'EMILIO VALERIO JPSM RUN CARD +45:1601:55:2192542 01:55:59ITA1997
753 ZANELLA MARCO SM55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +45:1601:55:1661543 01:55:59ITA1969
458 PAVAN CARLOANDREA JPSM RUN CARD +45:1601:55:2293544 01:55:59ITA1996
953 VILLANI PIERLUIGI SM40 RUN CARD +45:1801:55:3878545 01:56:01ITA1985
840 RESENTE RICCARDO JPSM BUCCELLA RUNNERS +45:1801:55:2894546 01:56:01ITA1992
387 TAMBARO MASSIMILIANO SM50 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +45:1901:55:46114547 01:56:02ITA1975
450 PIRONDINI ALBERTO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +45:2101:55:3679548 01:56:04ITA1985
889 POLICINO DAVIDE SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:4001:55:4080549 01:56:23ITA1982
399 MERLOTTI STEFANO SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +45:4001:55:5862550 01:56:23ITA1969
548 ROSSI CRISTIAN SM45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:4101:55:4079551 01:56:24ITA1980
290 PITITTO MATTEO SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:4101:55:4181552 01:56:24ITA1986
587 CORTI GIANNI SM60 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +45:4101:56:0842553 01:56:24ITA1965
783 GAMBINA MASSIMO SM55 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +45:4601:56:1563554 01:56:29ITA1970
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902 DI GERONIMO MICHELE SM55 RUN CARD +45:4901:55:5764555 01:56:32ITA1968
713 VISMARA FILIPPO JPSM RUNCARD +45:5901:56:1095556 01:56:42ITA1994
762 BROGLIA ANDREA SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +46:0801:56:3562557 01:56:51ITA1989
1045 SCOLLETTA MARCO JPSM ATL. PAVESE +46:0801:56:0896558 01:56:51ITA2007
254 LODI LUCA JPSM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:1101:56:3597559 01:56:54ITA1993
264 SANTORO PAOLO SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:1201:56:3082560 01:56:55ITA1985
997 BACILLERI FEDERICO SM40 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +46:1301:56:2683561 01:56:56ITA1984
908 ALDRIGO MANUEL SM45 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +46:1301:56:2680562 01:56:56ITA1981
652 ALBERTI FRANCESCO SM40 RUN CARD +46:1301:56:1284563 01:56:56ITA1985
703 MINCIONE GIANLUCA JPSM RUNCARD +46:1501:56:2498564 01:56:58ITA1996
981 NACCHIA DAMIANO SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:1601:56:4585565 01:56:59ITA1983
603 BIANCHI ANDREA SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:1701:56:3165566 01:57:00ITA1968
746 MORAIS SIMÃ£O NUNO JPSM RUNCARD +46:2501:56:5599567 01:57:08POR2003
262 VIRZI' GABRIELE SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:3101:56:5681568 01:57:14ITA1977
374 MALATESTA ROCCO SM50 RUN CARD +46:3601:56:45115569 01:57:19ITA1976
170 ALBERTI MATTEO SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +46:3601:56:57116570 01:57:19ITA1973
611 BOCCALINI MARCO SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +46:4001:56:4566571 01:57:23ITA1970
695 BARATTI MARCO LUIGI SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:5201:57:1867572 01:57:35ITA1970
872 PRICCA ANDREA UMBERTO

PIETR
SM55 ATL. TEATRO ALLA SCALA A.S. +46:5201:57:0468573 01:57:35ITA1969

656 BONATO ANDREA JPSM BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:5501:57:20100574 01:57:38ITA2001
980 GORETTI GIORGIO JPSM RUN CARD +46:5801:57:10101575 01:57:41AUT1999
895 SCOLE' MARCO AMBROGIO SM40 RUN CARD +46:5801:57:0186576 01:57:41ITA1982
312 AMICI PAOLO SM50 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +46:5901:57:13117577 01:57:42ITA1973
535 DE ZULIAN AGOSTINO SM60 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO +47:0101:57:3443578 01:57:45ITA1964
659 MERCANDO PIETRO JPSM RUN CARD +47:0201:57:04102579 01:57:45ITA1992
1025 ZACA STEFANO JPSM RUN CARD +47:0501:56:52103580 01:57:48ITA1999
829 DAMIANO PASQUALE JPSM RUNCARD +47:0701:57:13104581 01:57:50ITA1994
653 SACCHI FILIPPO SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +47:1301:57:1844582 01:57:56ITA1963
633 NIDASIO PIETRO SM60 RUN CARD +47:2101:57:5345583 01:58:04ITA1962
640 ZACCARIA ANTONIO SM45 RUN CARD +47:2201:57:3782584 01:58:05ITA1977
463 STELLA MATTEO SM50 RUN CARD +47:2401:57:36118585 01:58:07ITA1974
579 PELLI STEFANO SM60 G.P. VILLASANTESE +47:2901:57:5146586 01:58:12ITA1965
627 CASIRAGHI MARCO SM75+ G.P. AVIS PAVIA +47:3701:57:592587 01:58:20ITA1949
386 SCHIPANI GAETANO SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +47:4301:58:1769588 01:58:26ITA1971
240 MOLTENI ROBERTO SM65 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +47:4401:58:1514589 01:58:27ITA1960
907 ROSSI CARLO SM60 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +47:4601:58:0047590 01:58:29ITA1962
704 GAIATI MASSIMO SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +48:0301:58:26119591 01:58:46ITA1972
641 BERRA GIOVANNI SM55 RUN CARD +48:1401:58:3270592 01:58:57ITA1969
990 PANSA GAUDENZIO

CELESTINO
SM70 ATL. PRESEZZO +48:1601:58:414593 01:58:59ITA1954

796 AFFRONTI ANDREA SM60 N. ATL. 87 +48:1701:58:1548594 01:59:00ITA1964
838 ANZALONE FEDERICO JPSM RUN CARD +48:3401:58:44105595 01:59:17ITA1996
392 CAU MARCO SM55 RUN CARD +48:3901:59:0271596 01:59:22ITA1970
646 CARBONI SALVATORE SM55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +48:4201:59:0472597 01:59:25ITA1970
512 SANTORO CRISTIANO SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +48:4601:59:03120598 01:59:29ITA1974
595 ARONICI PAOLO SM40 RUN CARD +48:5901:59:0887599 01:59:42ITA1982
506 DELORIE' ALESSANDRO SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +49:0101:59:1783600 01:59:44ITA1981
671 CORREALE MICHELE SM50 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +49:0501:59:19121601 01:59:48ITA1975
665 ZUCCONI GIUSEPPE JPSM RUN CARD +49:0601:59:08106602 01:59:49ITA1998
366 VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPE SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +49:1001:59:1373603 01:59:53ITA1968
839 MAZZA RODOLFO

GIANLUCA
SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +49:1801:59:4788604 02:00:01ITA1983

818 FARINA ALESSANDRO SM60 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +49:2501:59:4449605 02:00:08ITA1964
649 PAGLIOTTO MASSIMO SM65 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN +49:3201:59:5115606 02:00:15ITA1960
856 SAUNA ROSARIO ANTONIO SM55 RUN CARD +49:3501:59:3374607 02:00:18ITA1968
639 BOCCALINI PAOLO SM35 RUN CARD +49:4101:59:5163608 02:00:24ITA1990
850 VENTURA STEFANO SM45 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +49:4902:00:2484609 02:00:32ITA1980
792 MERLANO CHRISTIAN SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +49:4902:00:03122610 02:00:33ITA1975
717 FIGUS OMAR SM45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +50:0302:00:2085611 02:00:46ITA1978
721 PICHIERRI ANTONIO SM40 RUN CARD +50:0702:00:1289612 02:00:50ITA1985
570 ROMANO ALBERTO SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +50:1102:00:2775613 02:00:54ITA1967
914 PEZZALI ANDREA SM45 RUN CARD +50:1702:00:3986614 02:01:00ITA1980
842 DALLERA ROBERTO SM45 RUN CARD +50:2202:00:5287615 02:01:05ITA1978
711 RONCHI DANILO SM70 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +50:2302:00:535616 02:01:06ITA1954
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440 PELLENCIN SIMONE SM50 RUN CARD +50:3202:00:37123617 02:01:15ITA1974
647 OPEZZO MARCO SM45 RUN CARD +50:5302:01:0088618 02:01:36ITA1977
1024 MORANDI GIOVANNI

ROBERTO
JPSM RUN CARD +51:0502:01:12107619 02:01:48ITA1998

128 SCIARAPPA FRANCO SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2002:01:3650620 02:02:03ITA1965
797 MONFREDINI MARIO SM55 N. ATL. 87 +51:3402:01:3276621 02:02:17ITA1970
658 BIANCHI LUIGI SM65 ATL. MALNATE +51:3502:02:0216622 02:02:18ITA1959
858 AMELOTTI FILIPPO SM40 RUN CARD +51:4602:01:4690623 02:02:29ITA1983
837 ASCIONE VINCENZO SM50 RUN CARD +51:5002:02:03124624 02:02:33ITA1976
235 POLINI FABIO SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +51:5602:02:2764625 02:02:40ITA1991
668 COZZOLINO ALFREDO SM40 RUN CARD +52:1002:02:0891626 02:02:53ITA1983
644 CASTELLETTI TOMMASO JPSM A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +52:1102:02:25108627 02:02:54ITA1993
1020 COLELLA FABRIZIO SM60 RUN CARD +52:2502:02:3751628 02:03:08ITA1965
967 BORSOTTI GIUSEPPE SM50 RUN CARD +52:2502:02:44125629 02:03:08ITA1974
911 MARINO MASSIMILIANO SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +52:4902:03:03126630 02:03:32ITA1976
996 IOZZI GABRIELE ANDREA SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +52:4902:03:02127631 02:03:32ITA1975
766 DUCOLI ROBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +53:0602:03:27128632 02:03:49ITA1975
286 ALESA SALVATORE SM45 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +53:2702:03:2889633 02:04:10ITA1977
994 ANNUCCI ROBERTO SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +53:3202:03:2077634 02:04:15ITA1970
823 MALNATI THOMAS MARIO SM40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +53:3202:03:2192635 02:04:15ITA1985
820 MARZETTA MARCO SM40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +53:3202:03:2093636 02:04:15ITA1982
825 MURARO ROBERTO SM50 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. +53:3202:03:20129637 02:04:15ITA1975
651 SPIROLAZZI GABRIELE SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +53:3602:03:5890638 02:04:19ITA1979
958 CORNALBA LUCIANO SM55 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +53:3702:03:4078639 02:04:20ITA1967
514 SAMBROTTA PAOLO SM70 G.A.P. SARONNO +53:5702:03:596640 02:04:40ITA1956
948 LABO' PAOLO SM35 RUN CARD +54:0202:04:1965641 02:04:45ITA1991
1021 PECCI MATTEO SM55 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +54:0402:04:3979642 02:04:47ITA1971
1049 CASATI FRANCO SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +54:0702:04:08130643 02:04:50ITA1973
843 CONFALONIERI MASSIMO SM55 RUN CARD +54:2402:04:2580644 02:05:07ITA1970
995 STAFFOLANI MASSIMO SM55 RUN CARD +54:2502:04:2781645 02:05:08ITA1969
583 INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO SM60 TEAM PASTURO ASD +54:2802:04:4852646 02:05:11ITA1964
501 APRILE MARCO SM60 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +54:2802:04:3853647 02:05:11ITA1964
863 LEMMA ANDREA PAOLO SM60 RUN CARD +54:4502:04:5854648 02:05:29ITA1965
670 ERBA DAVIDE SM55 RUN CARD +54:5402:05:0582649 02:05:37ITA1968
979 MINETTI EDILIO SM75+ ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +54:5902:05:333650 02:05:42ITA1947
706 MAESTRELLI LORIS SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +55:0502:04:4555651 02:05:48ITA1964
922 SPADA FABIO ANGELO SM45 RUN CARD +55:0502:05:0491652 02:05:48ITA1980
680 DE GRIFFI MARCO SM50 NOVARA CHE CORRE +55:2602:05:47131653 02:06:09ITA1976
511 MARTINO TIZIANO SM55 RUN CARD +55:3102:05:4383654 02:06:14ITA1968
869 BUZZONI EMILIO SM50 A.S.D. ESERCITO +55:4602:06:01132655 02:06:29ITA1973
834 INDINO SILVIO SM65 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +55:4702:05:5917656 02:06:30ITA1961
1003 MARIANI IVANO SM40 RUN CARD +55:4902:06:1994657 02:06:32ITA1982
528 PALERMO FRANCESCO SM45 RUN CARD +55:5002:06:0092658 02:06:33ITA1977
425 DEGIOVANNI EDMONDO SM50 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 +56:0302:06:34133659 02:06:46ITA1972
827 BORSANI ALESSANDRO SM50 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE +56:0502:06:18134660 02:06:48ITA1976
859 PASCIUTTI ALBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +56:2002:06:34135661 02:07:03ITA1976
709 VASSALLI MICHELE SM40 RUN CARD +56:4602:07:0195662 02:07:29ITA1983
791 MEREGALLI FRANCESCO SM60 ASD PLACENTIA +57:0702:07:2956663 02:07:50ITA1962
657 ARESI ERNESTO SM60 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +57:1102:07:1357664 02:07:54ITA1966
940 CATANIA MASSIMILIANO SM55 RUN CARD +57:1802:07:2984665 02:08:01ITA1969
831 RIZZI PIERLUIGI SM60 RUN CARD +57:2302:07:2358666 02:08:06ITA1966
617 COBELLI STEFANO SM40 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER +57:2402:07:3896667 02:08:07ITA1982
331 CISLAGHI ALESSANDRO JPSM RUN CARD +58:1102:08:29109668 02:08:54ITA1997
1034 COSTETTI ANDREA SM50 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +58:1502:08:09136669 02:08:58ITA1974
944 CEREDA MARCO JPSM RUN CARD +58:2102:08:27110670 02:09:04ITA1993
423 PANTO PIETRO SM35 NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:3702:08:5566671 02:09:20ITA1987
946 RABOZZI DIEGO SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:3702:08:5693672 02:09:20ITA1980
881 ARNONE SALVATORE JPSM NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:4002:08:58111673 02:09:23ITA1993
586 MAZZONE MASSIMO SM55 G.P. VILLASANTESE +58:5102:09:1285674 02:09:34ITA1971
750 CASETTI GIANLUCA SM55 RUN CARD +59:1802:09:2986675 02:10:01ITA1969
689 MORELLO ANTONIO SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +59:3502:10:0587676 02:10:18ITA1968
588 COTRONEO DOMENICO SM40 RUN CARD +1:00:1002:10:2197677 02:10:53ITA1983
876 D'APARO GIANFRANCO SM50 DE RAN CLAB +1:00:3402:10:52137678 02:11:17ITA1973
266 PORTOCHESE LUCIANO SM50 DE RAN CLAB +1:00:3502:10:52138679 02:11:18ITA1974
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719 MENNA MARCO SM50 MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO +1:00:5302:11:22139680 02:11:36ITA1973
707 ROVATI DANIELE SM65 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +1:01:3602:11:5818681 02:12:19ITA1960
606 GIANVITO ROBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +1:01:4602:12:02140682 02:12:29ITA1973
738 BELLOTTI ANGELO SM75+ A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +1:01:5602:11:594683 02:12:39ITA1951
737 BEDIN MARCO SM60 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM +1:02:2802:12:2859684 02:13:11ITA1962
661 CAPRA ALBERTO SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:02:3402:12:4188685 02:13:17ITA1970
789 MAZZONI GIORGIO SM55 RUN CARD +1:03:4102:13:5789686 02:14:24ITA1969
747 BADALOTTI MASSIMILIANO SM55 CORRERE NATURALE ASD +1:04:1902:14:2690687 02:15:02ITA1970
682 CAMBIASO MAURIZIO SM65 RUN CARD +1:04:3602:14:3219688 02:15:19ITA1961
605 CARMINATI PIERLUIGI SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:05:3302:15:42141689 02:16:16ITA1976
539 VERONESE MATTEO SM35 RUN CARD +1:09:0702:19:1567690 02:19:50ITA1987
901 VITALI MARIO ANGELO SM55 RUNCARD +1:09:5102:19:5991691 02:20:34ITA1967
896 VASSALLI FABIO SM50 RUN CARD +1:09:5102:19:59142692 02:20:34ITA1972
712 LINO ROBERTO SM55 RUN CARD +1:10:2802:20:3092693 02:21:11ITA1971
694 LINO DANIELE SM55 RUN CARD +1:10:2802:20:3093694 02:21:11ITA1968
961 CASTOLDI PIERGIGI SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +1:11:5902:22:0394695 02:22:42ITA1969
742 LAVEZZI ALBERTO SM60 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +1:12:4302:22:5860696 02:23:26ITA1962
598 CARACCIOLO HERVE' SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:13:1802:23:2498697 02:24:01ITA1983
741 SACCO CESARE SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:13:2202:23:4099698 02:24:05ITA1985
687 BELLANI ALDO SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +1:15:0502:25:20143699 02:25:49ITA1972
743 NICOSIA EMANUELE SM60 S.O.I. INVERUNO +1:15:3002:25:5061700 02:26:13ITA1966
919 BELLONI STEFANO SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:17:0902:27:1862701 02:27:52ITA1963
959 CASTOLDI RAFFAELE SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +1:18:2202:28:2695702 02:29:05ITA1971
735 BRAGA ANGELO SM55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +1:18:3402:29:0796703 02:29:17ITA1967
697 MORSELLI MARCO SM60 RUN CARD +1:18:5302:28:2963704 02:29:36ITA1964
790 MICHELINI FILIPPO SM50 RUN CARD +1:21:3602:31:28144705 02:32:19ITA1973
744 SICURANI SILVIO SM45 RUN CARD +1:21:3602:31:2894706 02:32:19ITA1978
897 RONCHI ANGELO SM55 RUN CARD +1:22:0802:32:1797707 02:32:51ITA1967
748 AMBROSI ANTONIO SM65 RUN CARD +1:23:1302:33:1920708 02:33:56ITA1957
739 PERGOLA ANDREA SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:25:2102:35:4495709 02:36:04ITA1978
549 PALLANZA ALBERTO SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:25:2102:35:43145710 02:36:05ITA1974
702 ROSSITTO RICCARDO SM65 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +1:27:2002:37:2521711 02:38:03ITA1960
870 PASUQUIN RENATO SM60 RUN CARD +1:29:1702:39:1264712 02:40:00PHI1965
1002 CELIA MAGNO SAVERIO

LUCIANO
SM45 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +1:36:1502:46:3996713 02:46:58ITA1978

Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData
www.endu.net Pagina 12 di 12

15/03/2026 11:34


